RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number Time and Date
25R1024 06:19:49
02/13/25
25R1025 06:36:06
02/13/25
25R1026 10:09:12
02/13/25
25R1027 10:51:24
02/13/25
25R1028 11:42:02
02/13/25
25R1029 12:14:52
02/13/25
25R1030 13:42:56
02/13/25
25R1031 14:34:07
02/13/25
25R1032 15:15:18
02/13/25
25R1033 16:16:58
02/13/25
25R1034 17:03:55
02/13/25
25R1035 17:19:30
02/13/25
25R1036 19:23:42
02/13/25
25R1037 20:22:58
02/13/25
25R1038 20:22:06
02/13/25
25R1039 20:39:26
02/13/25
25R1040 21:16:39
02/13/25
25R1041 19:16:09
02/13/25
25R1042 22:42:16
02/13/25
25R1043 22:59:36
02/13/25
25R1044 01:01:10
02/14/25

rplwisr.x3

Nature
Training

Traffic Hazard
School
Resource

Vin Inspection
School
Resource
Accident Pi
Citizen Assist
Property
Damage
School
Resource
Domestic
Veh Disabled
Traffic Stop
Return Tx
Veh Disabled
Domestic
Impaired Driver
Domestic
Domestic
Traffic Stop

Domestic

Veh Disabled

Address

112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM,

VERSAILLES, IN

SOUTH RIDGE LANE & ADAMS ST,

VERSAILLES, IN

5946 N 800 E, MILAN, IN

1585 N 625 E, MILAN, IN

2754 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN
W US 50 & S 950 W, Holton, IN

102 W FIRST NORTH ST; RIPLEY
COUNTY ANNEX BUILDING,

VERSAILLES, IN

8388 E 900 N, SUNMAN, IN
7491 E SR 48, MILAN, IN

10643 S 450 W, MADISON, IN
SR 129/ SR 350, OSGOOD, IN
525 S/ US 421, VERSAILLES, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR # 62, VERSAILLES,

IN

6370 S US 421, VERSAILLES, IN
707 W RIPLEY ST # 95, MILAN, IN
301 S ADAMS ST; MCDONALDS

VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN
430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 10,

OSGOOD, IN

114 ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN
175 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN
8121 E 900 N, SUNMAN, IN

8966 E 1000 N, SUNMAN, IN

Location Dsp

DST7

DST7

69

69

69

69

DST7

69

69

69

69

69

DST7

69

DST9

DST7 CAA

DST5 ACT

BPD

DST7

69 CAA

69

02/14/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
25R1045 01:23:55 Veh Disabled = TANGLEWOOD RD /300 N, OSGOOD, 69

02/14/25 IN
25R1046 04:25:08 911 Hangup 301 S ADAMS ST; MCDONALDS DST7

02/14/25 VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/13/25", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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